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QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
PARLIAMENTARY QUESTION NO: 1603
DATE OF QUESTION: 09 JUNE 2017
DATE OF SUBMISSION: 23 JUNE 2017
Mr L S Tlhaole (EFF) to ask the Minister of Justice and Correctional Services:
(a) What is the total number of former Azanian People’s Liberation Army combatants who are still in prison, (b) what are their names and (c) in what prisons are they being held?							
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REPLY:

(a), (b) and (c):

The Admission and Release System of the Department of Correctional Services does not provide for the capturing of the political affiliation of inmates and the requested information is therefore not available.
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